
Hall rentals include 3 hours setup time prior to event and 1 hour after for clean-up
Additional hours for setup are $100.00 per hour.

50.00$                      

Per Event

10.00$                      
10.00$                      
3.00$                        

50.00$                      

Round Table seats up to 10
Rectangular Table seats up to 10

Unlimited Ice for event
Audio Visual Services

Metal folding chair with cushion

Miami  Police  
Benevolent  Association,  Inc.

Rental Hall Event Pricing

Main Hall Week Late Night  Non-Holiday
Main Hall Week Night  Non-Holiday (4:00 pm to Midnight)

(Midnight to 8:00 am)

Main Hall Week Day Non-Holiday (8:00 am to 4:00 pm)
Per hour

200.00$                    

Main Hall Weekend Night & Holidays
Main Hall Weekend Day & Holidays

Main Hall Weekend Late Night & Holidays

300.00$                    
800.00$                    
300.00$                    
400.00$                    
800.00$                    

(8:00 am to 4:00 pm)
(4:00 pm to Midnight)
(Midnight to 8:00 am)


