

## Miami Police Benevolent Association, Inc.



## Rental Hall Event Pricing

		Per hour
Main Hall Week Day Non-Holiday	(8:00 am to 4:00 pm)	\$ 200.00
Main Hall Week Night Non-Holiday	(4:00 pm to Midnight)	\$ 300.00
Main Hall Week Late Night Non-Holiday	(Midnight to 8:00 am)	\$ 800.00
Main Hall Weekend Day & Holidays	(8:00 am to 4:00 pm)	\$ 300.00
Main Hall Weekend Night & Holidays	(4:00 pm to Midnight)	\$ 400.00
Main Hall Weekend Late Night & Holidays	(Midnight to 8:00 am)	\$ 800.00

Hall rentals include 3 hours setup time prior to event and 1 hour after for clean-up Additional hours for setup are \$100.00 per hour.

	Per Event		
Round Table seats up to 10	\$	10.00	
Rectangular Table seats up to 10	\$	10.00	
Metal folding chair with cushion	\$	3.00	
Unlimited Ice for event	\$	50.00	
Audio Visual Services	\$	50.00	